PRODUCT EXCHANGE ( For Sales Representatives Use Only )
Product (retail price) # Cards Wholesale Total
Big Funny     ($4.99)     RAPDIECUT $2.495
Peel & Stick  ($4.99)     RAPEEL $2.495
Motion         ($4.99)     RLENT3D $2.495
Softer Side    ($4.49)     REV $2.245
Standouts     ($3.99)     RSTAND $1.995
Deluxe Blank ($3.99)      REV $1.995

Phone: 800.228.2684 • Order Email: orders@avantipress.com • New Accounts Email: newaccounts@avantipress.com
01/2015
MERCHANDISING ITEMS
Indicate display order on first page of order form.   •   Do not fax this page! For reference only!
A signed New Account Form must be received by Avanti for customer to qualify for above benefits.
INLINE SIGNS
Description Code Size
144 Island Side Panel AV019 22" x 4"
Seriously Funny Top Sign AV018 47.25" x 6"
Made in USA Top Sign AV017 47.25" x 6"
Funny! Top Sign AV016 23.625" x 6"
Made in USA Middle Sign AV015 23.625" x 5.5"
CARD DISPLAYS
Everyday Displays
Description Code Cost
192 Spinning 4 Tower DISP192 $410
144 to 192 Upgrade Kit DUG1442192 $150
96 to 192 Upgrade Kit DUG962192 $210
144 PKT 3 Tower/Maple Base DISPAV144 $375
96 PKT Avanti/Maple Base DISPAV96M $210
96 PKT A*Press/Maple Base DISPAP96M $210
80 PKT A*Press Single Tower DISPAP80 $250
48 PKT Slatwall Spinner DISPAV-48 $125
24 PKT Elliptical A+Plus DSEAS24 $54
24 PKT Minis Spinner DISP24MBS $38
16 PKT Big Funny Spinner DISPBF16 $75
Seasonal Displays (Display charges apply)
Description Code Cost
Wire Spinner-36 Pocket Seasonal DISPSEAS36  $54
Wire Spinner-24 Pocket Seasonal DFG24  $48